November 2021

Accusations Filed

Date Filed Respondent Last Name
11/03/2021 MILLAN
11/10/2021 DE VERA
11/10/2021 QUIROZ
11/10/2021 JOSHI
11/10/2021 OBRIEN
11/10/2021 NITZEL
11/12/2021 DELROSARIO
11/12/2021 IYANIWURA
11/16/2021 BELARDO
11/17/2021 BROUSSEAU
11/17/2021 HERNANDEZ
11/19/2021 MC DOWELL
11/19/2021 BOOZER
11/25/2021 POOLE
11/30/2021 IBEH

Statement of Issues Filed
Date Filed Respondent Last Name

Citations Issued

Date Issued Respondent Last Name
11/10/2021 Granados
11/04/2021 BOLTON WILSON
11/19/2021 BLAINE
11/29/2021 Clark

Decisions and Orders Filed
Date Issued Respondent Last Name
11/02/2021 PRYOR
11/04/2021 MORENO
11/05/2021 LANKFORD
11/05/2021 ERVIN
11/05/2021 BOND
11/05/2021 ZAGUIRRE
11/05/2021 GARCIA
11/05/2021 SELTZER

Respondent First Name
ALIANA

ANDREW
MARGARET

ROMANI

EILEEN

KEVIN

RICK

MICHAEL

TRISTAN LAWRENCE
SHANNON

ERIKA

TIMOTHY

DAVID

BRANDON
CHINYERE

Respondent First Name

Respondent First Name
Charles

MARNETTA

WESTON

Misty Jewel

Respondent First Name
PHYLLIS LYNETTE
JENNIFER

MIA

ANDREWLEE
VERONICA ANGELIQUE
MICHELLE ALLYN
CRYSTAL MARIE

PAUL CURTIS

License Type

License Type

License Type

License Number

280875
224070
269349
683305
252681
35628

35592

258484
691874
223666
251050
188044
96732

31966

180836

License Number

711513
691708
204148
708729

License Number

271317
289523
33452
35210
209018
264880
35352
193608
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