November 2021

NO VEHIBEL EUE I				
Accusations Filed				
Date Filed	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
11/03/2021	MILLAN	ALIANA	VN	280875
11/10/2021	DE VERA	ANDREW	VN	224070
11/10/2021	QUIROZ	MARGARET	VN	269349
11/10/2021	JOSHI	ROMANI	VN	683305
11/10/2021	OBRIEN	EILEEN	VN	252681
11/10/2021	NITZEL	KEVIN	PT	35628
11/12/2021	DELROSARIO	RICK	PT	35592
11/12/2021	IYANIWURA	MICHAEL	VN	258484
11/16/2021	BELARDO	TRISTAN LAWRENCE	VN	691874
11/17/2021	BROUSSEAU	SHANNON	VN	223666
11/17/2021	HERNANDEZ	ERIKA	VN	251050
11/19/2021	MC DOWELL	TIMOTHY	VN	188044
11/19/2021	BOOZER	DAVID	VN	96732
11/25/2021	POOLE	BRANDON	PT	31966
11/30/2021	IBEH	CHINYERE	VN	180836
,				

Statement of Issues Filed Date Filed Resp

Respondent Last Name

Respondent First Name

Citations Issued

Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number
11/10/2021	Granados	Charles	VN	711513
11/04/2021	BOLTON WILSON	MARNETTA	VN	691708
11/19/2021	BLAINE	WESTON	VN	204148
11/29/2021	Clark	Misty Jewel	VN	708729

Decisions and Orders Filed

Boololollo alla o	Bediefolie und Ordefe i ned						
Date Issued	Respondent Last Name	Respondent First Name	License Type	License Number			
11/02/2	2021 PRYOR	PHYLLIS LYNETTE	VN	271317			
11/04/2	2021 MORENO	JENNIFER	VN	289523			
11/05/2	2021 LANKFORD	MIA	PT	33452			
11/05/2	2021 ERVIN	ANDREWLEE	PT	35210			
11/05/2	2021 BOND	VERONICA ANGELIQUE	VN	209018			
11/05/2	2021 ZAGUIRRE	MICHELLE ALLYN	VN	264880			
11/05/2	2021 GARCIA	CRYSTAL MARIE	PT	35352			
11/05/2	2021 SFLTZFR	PAUL CURTIS	VN	193608			